2019 NEIGHBORHOOD ASSOCIATION CONTACT LIST 5/15/19
3 Neighborhood PrefiFirst Name| Last Name Address City ptat] Zip E-mail Phone Ward
S |Akin Park NA Ms. |Terry Brooks 1401 East Park Drive Evansville |[IN {47714 812-305-1395 4
E [Alvord Boulevard NA Ms. |Anne Basden PO Box 2653 Evansville |IN [47728 |babybasden@wowway.com 812-589-9535 182
E |Arcadian Acres Civic Assoc Mr. |Richard Eich 1461 Greenfield Rd Evansville |[IN |47715 |richard.eich@yahoo.com 812-431-1122 1
§ |Ballard NA Ms. [Sandra Burkhart 211 S Bedford Evansville |IN 47713 [sandilou1959@gmail.com 812-401-0590 4
S |Bellemeade/Bayard Pk NA  [Ms. [Stephanie |Gibson 831 S Powell Ave Evansville |IN [47713 |ollanza18@gmail.com 812-459-9644 4
E [Blue Grass/Pigeon NA Ms. |Cheryl Hubbert 5525 Heerdink Lane Evansville |IN (47725 |cherhubb@aol.com 812-454-1063 c
W {Business 41 Improv Assoc ~ |Mr. |Gregory Stilwell 1617 Wedeking Ave Evansville |IN 47711 |stilwellford@yahoo.com 812-425-4794 3
W |CHAIN : Ms. |Linda Jones PO Box 6331 - Evansville |IN | 47719(lkjones@evansvillepolice.com 812-435-6115 6
S [Crystal Court/Conlin NA Mr. |Chris Born 1619 Crystal Court Evansville |IN (47714 [ochrisborn1619@gmail.com 812-499-1828 4
S [Culver NA Mr. |Dave Ballew 2126 Ridgeway Ave Evansville |IN (47713 |dballoo0320@yahoo.com 812-483-5630 4
‘W {Diamond-Stringtown NA Ms. |Bob Thomas 1813 Stringtown Rd Evansville |IN (47711 [{Lambchop1113@yahoo.com 812-453-0807 3&6
S [Downtown NA Ms. |Heather Vaught 223 Main St Evansville |IN 47708 [evansvilleDNA@gmail.com 812-618-5824 4
E |Eastview NA Mr. [Jim . Grace 2710 Kathleen Ave Evansville |[IN [47714 |amazinggrace2710@aol.com 812-589-6414 2
W [First Avenue West NA Mr. |Dwight Temple 907 W Heerdink Ave Evansville |IN |47710 812-204-5924 5
S [Glenwood NA Ms. |Lucy Williams PO Box 2007 Evansville |IN (47728 812-425-7456 4
text: 618-8185
S [Goosetown NA Mr. |Leonard Collins 316 Madison Ave Evansville |IN 47713 [littleman46@yahoo.com 812-422-4299 4
S |Greater Lincolnshire NA Ms. |Kelly Al Nashmi 1313 Bayard Park Dr Evansville |IN 47714 |kalnashmi@gmail.com 812-598-5517 4
E [Gum/Bayard Park/Chandler Ms. |Janice Elwood 2112 Bayard Park Dr Evansville |IN 47714 |janice.elwood@gmail.com 812-401-8300 2
W |Helfrich NA Ms. [Lindsey Schenk 514 N Lemke Ave Evansville |IN |47712 |mdcat04@aolo.com 812-480-5155 6
E |Indian Woods/Windsong NA  |Ms. |Rita (Katie) [Coomes 1715 Greencastle Dr Evansville |IN |47715 |ritakcoomes@gmail.com 812-449-8469 C .
W Jacobsville Neighborhood Ms. |Melissa Tines 32 W. Delaware Evansville |IN (47710 (jnia.evv@yahoo.com 812-484-8583 3
Improv Assoc
W La?nasco NA Mr. |Fred Mulfinger 516 North Wabash Ave Evansville |IN (47712 |fred.mulfinger@gmail.com 812-425-1037 6
E [Lorraine Park NA Mr. [Derek Russ 2226 Washington Ave Evansville |IN (47714 (Ipnapresident@gmail.com 812-430-4075 2
E |Midtown NA Ms. |Sarah Spelbring 101 S Ruston Ave Evansville |IN |47714 |sarahspelbring@gmail.com 812-549-1747 | 3.2
W {Mt. Auburn NA Mr. |Doug Barton 1775 Mt. Auburn Rd Evansville |IN (47720 |ddiver148@sbgglobal.net 812-449-6012 6
W |North Country Club NA Mr. |Bob Mangold 714 Concord Blvd Evansville [IN (47710 812-426-2503 5
E |Oak Hill NA Mr. |Jonah Hust c/o 2515 Glenn Ave Evansville |IN 47711 [jonah.hust@gmail.com 812-480-1187 5/C
S |Old Erie NA Mr. |Demetrick |Baker 416 S Morton Ave Evansville |IN (47713 |bltate10@yahoo.com 812-499-6966 4
E |Plaza Park NA Mr. |Randy Cain 7610 Queens Ave Evansville |IN [47715 [randycain22@gmail.com 812-746-8371 1




3 Neighborhood PrefiFirst Name| Last Name Address City Zip E-mail Phone Ward
W |Poplar Grove NA Ms. |Kimberly  |Reynolds 401 Leslie Ave Evansville (IN (47712 |k.j.reynolds@hotmail.com 812-568-5655 6
S |Presidents NA Mr. |Brent Jackson PO Box 2063 Evansville (IN {47728 |brent@bdjackson.com 812-457-3733 2
W Reitz Hill NA Ms. [Doreen Hallenberger 12804 Forest Ave Evansville [IN |47712 |doreen@doreenhallenberger.com 812-568-2300 6
S |Riverside NA Ms. |Dennis Au 411 SE 2nd St Evansville |[IN {47713 |dennisau@hotmail.com 812-425-4921 4
E |Ross Center NA Mr. |Tim Bray 415 S. Roosevelt Dr Evansville |(IN 47714 |tbray@brecklogistics.com 812-455-1002 2
E [South Dexter NA Ms. [Pam Grewe 7115 Washington Ave Evansville |(IN |47715 [southdexterwatch@gmail.com 812-483-8626 2
E |So Lincoln Park Area NA Mr. |Gordon Hartig 2021 E Mulberry St Evansville [IN 147714 |gordon_hartig@alumni.iu.edu 812-430-9117 2
E |Southeast Side NA Mr. [Tom Litttepage 1665 McConnell Ave Evansville (IN |47714 |evvsouthside@yahoo.com 812-204-0997 2
WI|STAR Mr. |William Goodsen PO Box 1261 Evansville |IN [47706 812-428-6120 6
S [Tepe Park NA Leadership |Team 1212 S Garvin Evansville |[IN |47713 |contact@tepepark.org 812-463-2870 4
E [Timber Park NA Mr. |Michael Harbison 3110 N. Stockwell Rd Evansville |(IN |47715 |mharbison@twc.com 812-449-3795 5
S |University South NA Ms. |Sara Corrigan 634 S Norman Ave Evansville |[IN |47714 |SaraAnneC@aol.com 812-477-2167 2
E [Wesselman Park NA Mr. |James Daily 829 N Kelsey Ave Evansville |IN (47711 |jad942@gmail.com 812-305-3544 3
W {Western Terrace NA Ms. |Melanie Stagg 4017 Clement St Evansville |IN 47720 |westemterraceneighborhood@gmail.com  |812-483-9750 6
W [Westside Improvement Assoc  |Ms. |Melanie Stagg PO Box 6172 Evansville |[IN (47719 [justafloridagirl01@yahoo.com 812-483-9750 6/C
E |Willemette Village NA Mr. [Robert Wheelock 1712 Keck Ave Evansville |[IN (47711 [bigwookieusa@icloud.com 812-455-0456 3




